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‘blp‘bigleagueproduclions <— CLUBESSENTIAL

Big League Productions, LLC
Jeff Raatz

Jeff raatz@bigleagueproductions.com
(562) 773-7424

1130 N Holden Strest

Port Washington, W! 53074
bigleagueproductions.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Video & Streaming Services

CUSTOM

M‘HI‘H’A&T URING INC. -

Custom Manufacturing Inc.
Tina Forrest

contact@custommfginc.com
(608) 676-2282

606 Delco Drive

Clinton, W1 53525
custommfginc.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Course Bridges, Walkwavs

ARRIS)
GOLF CARS

Harris Golf Cars

Jim Gaugert, Jr.
jgaugeri@harrisgolfcars.com
(262) 886-2816

N3127 Center Street

Lake Geneva, WI 53147
harrisgolfcars.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Carts/Utility Vehicles

w PGA

Wisconsin Section

PGA - Wisconsin Section (WPGA)
Joe Stadler

jstadler@pgahqg.com

(414) 443-3570

11350 W. Theo Trecker Way

West Allis, Wl 53214
wisconsin.pga.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:

PGA Pro info, Junior League, Chip &
Putt, Tournaments.

Club Essential/ForeUp/Bluegolf
Donielle Smith Flynn

dsmithflynn@clubessential.com
9987 Carver Road, Suite 230

Blue Ash, OH 45242
clubessential.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Course Management Software

—,

Eventproaéo)
o

EventPro360

Danny Rainbow
danny(@eventpro360.com
401 May Ann Avenue
Stevens Paint, Wl 54481
eventpro360.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Cloud Based Event Management
Software

HOFMEISTER
INSURANCE
AGENCY, INC.

Hofmeister Insurance Agency, Inc.

Ben Pooley
bpooley@hofmeisterinsuranceagency.com
(608) 847-4477

PO. Box 168

Mauston, W 53948
hofmeisterinsuranceagency.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Course Insurance

Premier Golf and Utility
Darrin DiChristopher

darrin{@premiergu.com
(800) 824-8961

5924 Haase Road
DeForest, W] 53532
premiergolfandutility.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Carts/Utility Vehicles
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O clubprophet

Club Prophet Systems
Torrey
torrey@clubprophet.com
701 Russellton Road
Cheswick, PA 15024
clubprophetsystems.com
PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Video & Streaming Services

O first tee

southeast wisconsin

First Tee of Southeast Wisconsin
David Cohn

info@firsttessew.org

(414) 727-5290

11350 W. Theo Trecker Way

West Allis, Wi 53214
firstteesoutheastwisconsin.org

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Non-Profit, Player Development,
Fund Raising, PR, Junior Golf

M

MIDWEST

Midwest Accounting

Brett Christopher
bearpenter@midwestaccounting.net
(262) 5471717

2400 W. Sunset Drive

Waukesha, WI 53189
midwestaccounting.net

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Accounting & Payroll Services

PREMIER

TURF AND GREENS Y

Premier Turf and Greens
Kyle Stuckert
kyle@premierturfgreens.com
(414) 406-7619

20090 W. Lincoln Avenue
New Berlin, WI 53146
premierturfgreens com
PRODUCTS & SERVICES:

Synthetic Putting Courses, Tee Lines,
Bunkers

DHCSSI

Cost Segregation Services
Kevin Cawley
kevin.cawley@cssiservices.com
53 S. Washington Ave. #200
Hinsdale, IL 60521
cssiservices.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Cost Segregation and Tax Services

A3
"{ GolfWisconsin.com

Golf Wisconsin.com

Brian Weis
brian@golfwiscongin.com

(262) 2557600

126 W. Commerce Boulevard, Suite D
Slinger, WI 53086
golfwisconsin.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Travel, Info, Resource

Oliphant Golf
Ashton Gebert

agebert@oliphantcompanies.com
(715) 544-6588

3046 Village Park Drive

Plaver, W| 54467
oliphantgolf.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Management, Design & Construction

Keindors

Reinders, Inc.
Andrew Semancik

asemancik@REINDERS.com
(262) 372-5858

W227 N6225 Sussex Road
Sussex, W| 53089-3969
reinders.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Course Equipment
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SISTER BAY

FURNITURE CO.

Sister Bay Furniture

Steve Syrjala
ssyrjala@sisterbayfurniture.com
W2438N5499 Executive Drive
Sussex, W1 53089
sisterbayfurniture.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Outdoor Furniture

Wisconsin Chapter

¢yGCSAA

Wisconsin Golf Course
Superintendents Association
Jake Schneider
jschneider@wgcsa.com

(920) 643-4888

4714 Cherokee Drive
Madison, Wl 53711
wagcsa.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Superintendants Info

€ Source1

POWERED BY BUYERS EDGE PLATFORM

Source1 Purchasing

Alicia Vargas
alicia.vargas(@sourcelpurchasing.com
(561) 693-2066

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Purchasing Technology and
Consulting Company

Wisconsin State Golf Association
(WSGA)

Rob Jansen

Rob{@wsga.org

(414) 443-3560

11350 W. Theo Trecker Way

West Allis, WI 53214

wsga.org

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Handicaps, Tournaments
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! Southwest Wisconsin
TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Southwest Technical College
Scott Kennedy
skennedy@swic.edu

(608) 822-2437

1800 Bronson Bivd
Fennimore, Wl 53809
swic.edu

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Studies Program

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN

STOUT

WIRCOINSEN S OLYTICHNIE LINIVIRSITY

UW — Stout

Andrew Delong
delonga@uwstout.edu

(715) 2322364

415 10th Avenue E, 446 Heritage Hall
Menomonie, Wl 54751

uwstout edu

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
GEM Program
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